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Ergebnis nach Paaren   500m Damen 1. Lauf 
Pair  Lane  St.No. Name                                                     Nat.                     Time                         Behind 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
  
 1  I     ----- 
    O  23 LAMB,Doreen         TSM      41.10         2.43       41.100 
   11.09             41.10 (30.01)  
 2  I  21 PLENDL,Beate        SLI      41.32         2.65       41.320 
   11.28             41.32 (30.04)  
    O  20 PLENDL,Julia        SLI      43.05         4.38       43.050 
   11.90             43.05 (31.15)  
 3  I   8 FRANZEN,Kaharina    ECG      40.09         1.42       40.090 
   11.15             40.09 (28.94)  
    O  19 SCHIMEK,Laethisia   OEC      41.18         2.51   PB  41.180 
   11.17             41.18 (30.01)  
 4  I  15 KÜHN,Franziska      ESB      41.13         2.46       41.130 
   11.23             41.13 (29.90)  
    O  10 KAPISCHKE,Tamara    ECG      42.82         4.15       42.820 
   11.35             42.82 (31.47)  
 5  I  26 HIRSCHBICHLER,G.    DEC      39.32         0.65       39.320 
   10.98             39.32 (28.34)  
    O  14 ANGERMÜLLER,Monique ESB      39.03         0.36       39.030 
   10.91             39.03 (28.12)  
 6  I   5 HESSE,Judith        ECE      38.67         0.00       38.670 
   10.47             38.67 (28.20)  
    O  17 WOLF,Jenny          ESB    1:12.85        34.18 F     72.850 
   10.34           1:12.85 (1:02.51)  
 7  I  24 ROTH,Denise         TSM      39.35         0.68       39.350 
   10.54             39.35 (28.81)  
    O  13 PLATE,Jennifer      EJB      38.78         0.11       38.780 
   10.61             38.78 (28.17)  
  
 
 
Ergebnis nach Rang  500m Damen 1. Lauf 

Weltrekord 36.80 sec. - Bahnrekord 37.77 sec. - Deutscher Rekord 37.00 sec. 
Rank  Pair  Lane  St.No. Name                                        Nat.                   
Time                        Behind 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
  
 1.  6  I   5 HESSE,Judith        ECE      38.67         0.00       38.670 
 2.  7  O  13 PLATE,Jennifer      EJB      38.78         0.11       38.780 
 3.  5  O  14 ANGERMÜLLER,Monique ESB      39.03         0.36       39.030 
 4.  5  I  26 HIRSCHBICHLER,G.    DEC      39.32         0.65       39.320 
 5.  7  I  24 ROTH,Denise         TSM      39.35         0.68       39.350 
 6.  3  I   8 FRANZEN,Kaharina    ECG      40.09         1.42       40.090 
 7.  1  O  23 LAMB,Doreen         TSM      41.10         2.43       41.100 
 8.  4  I  15 KÜHN,Franziska      ESB      41.13         2.46       41.130 
 9.  3  O  19 SCHIMEK,Laethisia   OEC      41.18         2.51   PB  41.180 
10.  2  I  21 PLENDL,Beate        SLI      41.32         2.65       41.320 
11.  4  O  10 KAPISCHKE,Tamara    ECG      42.82         4.15       42.820 
12.  2  O  20 PLENDL,Julia        SLI      43.05         4.38       43.050 
13.  6  O  17 WOLF,Jenny          ESB    1:12.85        34.18 F     72.850 
  
  
Lufttemperatur: 11,8                                                Luftfeuchte: 49%                                                      Eistemperatur: -5,1 
Starter:                  Robert Lauber     Starter Ass.:               Heinrich Beck 
Schiedsrichter:    Ruud Wichers      Schiedsrichter Ass.:         Simon Manteufel 
 
 


